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@grupocaasmx
 servicioalcliente@grupocaas.com.mx

grupocaas.com.mx664 683 6800 in

LISTA DE PRECIOS

ADICIONALES

HOJAS EXTRAS

+ $10 MXN C/U

*Precios en moneda nacional, 
no incluyen IVA

7 '' X 6.25''

$6,500

$15,000

$25,000 $35,000

$8,500

$20,000

CANTIDAD  7.5'' X 8.25 '  7.5'' X 8.25 '’ (BASE RÍGIDA)

100 

250 

500 

$65 c/u

$60 c/u

$50 c/u

$85 c/u $90 c/u

$85 c/u

$75 c/u

$80 c/u

$70 c/u
$37,500

$9,000

$21,250


